
Project Name and Number 
RFQ #250-01-26 Project-Based Vouchers Phase 1 

Date Issued 
January 19, 2026 

Due Date: 
February 26, 2026 at 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
February 4, 2026 at 10:00 a.m. 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2768 412-456-5007 Brandon.havranek@hacp.org 
 Brandon Havranek 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2768 412-456-5007 Ricardo.williams@hacp.org Ricardo Williams 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2776 412-456-5007 Corey.mitchell@hacp.org Corey Mitchell-LaBrie 

HACP    felicia.williams@hacp.org  Felicia Williams 

HACP  412-456-5090  dravaun.lee@hacp.org  Dravaun Lee 

Trek Development 
Group  412-688-7200 

x1600  mmiloszar@trekdevelopment.com  Matt Miloszar 
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Project Name and Number 
RFQ #250-01-26 Project-Based Vouchers Phase 1 

Date Issued 
January 19, 2026 

Due Date: 
February 26, 2026 at 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
February 4, 2026 at 10:00 
a.m. 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone 

Number 
Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

Gatesburg Road 
Development-

Grandview South 
Homes 

 814-272-8897  mkashella@gatesburgroaddevelop
ment.com  Marj Kashella 

Lotus Real Estate  412-251-5422  gloria@lotuspgh.com Gloria Potter 

Arbor Development 
Partners LLC  305-733-0598  michael@ArborPGH.com Michael Oppenheim 

Arbor Development 
Partners LLC  201-572-6810  andrew@arborpgh.com Andrew Gottsegen 

Lady Carpenter LLC    tenika@theladycarpenter.com  Tenika Deshawn 

Than Manchester 
Citizens Corp 

(MCC) 
 412-716-8614  lfaulk@manchestercitizens.org  LaShawn 

Burton-Faulk 
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